
Jugend m.

Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 Schnitt Diff Gesamt

1 Jan Peithmann 1. Essener CGC "Blau-Gold" e.V. 31 30 35 32,000    5 96

Damen

Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 Schnitt Diff Gesamt

1 Manuela Wolf SC Bastion Rot-Weiß Lippstadt 1964 e.V.36 36 32 34,700    4 104

Herren

Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 Schnitt Diff Gesamt

1 Pascal Börger VfB Osnabrück von 1984 e.V. 33 32 31 32,000    2 96 n. St.

2 Julian Guddat BGV Bergisch Land 1962 / 63 e.V. 33 28 35 32,000    7 96 n. St.

3 Tobias Dochat BGV Bergisch Land 1962 / 63 e.V. 33 37 31 33,700    6 101

4 Jan van Eickelen BGV Bergisch Land 1962 / 63 e.V. 41 40 41 40,700    1 122

Seniorinnen

Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 Schnitt Diff Gesamt

1 Maike Reese MGC-Felderbachtal 1964 e.V. 35 33 32 33,300    3 100

2 Karin Exner BGV Bergisch Land 1962 / 63 e.V. 33 33 35 33,700    2 101

3 Dorothea Preuß MGC-Felderbachtal 1964 e.V. 39 39 36 38,000    3 114

4 Stefanie Schnickmann Cobigolf-Verein Hamm 2019 e.V. 39 38 39 38,700    1 116

Senioren m. 1

Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 Schnitt Diff Gesamt

1 Gerno Grapengeter MGC Dormagen - Brechten e.V. 26 30 31 29,000    5 87

2 Ansgar Buchholz MGC "AS" Witten 1963 e.V. 27 30 32 29,700    5 89

3 Thomas Barke 1. M.S.C. Wesel 66 66 e.V. 28 31 33 30,700    5 92

4 Ralf Brocks BGS Hardenberg-Pötter e.V. 32 33 30 31,700    3 95

5 Jens Börger VfB Osnabrück von 1984 e.V. 29 32 35 32,000    6 96

6 Andreas Reese MGC-Felderbachtal 1964 e.V. 34 33 32 33,000    2 99

7 Mario Barke 1. Essener CGC "Blau-Gold" e.V. 36 32 31 33,000    5 99

8 Lutz Wierum BGV Bergisch Land 1962 / 63 e.V. 36 33 30 33,000    6 99

9 Konrad Peithmann 1. Essener CGC "Blau-Gold" e.V. 37 32 31 33,300    6 100

10 Marcus Rade VfB Osnabrück von 1984 e.V. 31 32 38 33,700    7 101

11 Karsten Gattner MGC "AS" Witten 1963 e.V. 38 31 34 34,300    7 103

12 Martin Hellwig Cobigolf-Verein Hamm 2019 e.V. 35 33 36 34,700    3 104

13 Carsten Brocks BGS Hardenberg-Pötter e.V. 36 36 32 34,700    4 104
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14 Ingo Arens VfB Osnabrück von 1984 e.V. 40 31 36 35,700    9 107

15 Wolfgang Wruck SC Bastion Rot-Weiß Lippstadt 1964 e.V.38 37 33 36,000    5 108

16 Ralf Schewerda MGC-Felderbachtal 1964 e.V. 36 37 38 37,000    2 111

17 Günther Reinhardt 1. Essener CGC "Blau-Gold" e.V. 40 34 38 37,300    6 112

18 Sven Martinez Moreno 1. MGC Rheinhausen e.V. 40 38 36 38,000    4 114

Senioren m. 2

Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 Schnitt Diff Gesamt

1 Herbert Adam MGC-Felderbachtal 1964 e.V. 31 32 28 30,300    4 91

2 Frank Exner BGV Bergisch Land 1962 / 63 e.V. 31 32 30 31,000    2 93

3 Willi Hettrich BGSV Castrop e.V. 1961 35 31 28 31,300    7 94

4 Norbert Rehfeld BGV Bergisch Land 1962 / 63 e.V. 35 33 30 32,700    5 98

5 Michael Puschner Hobby 33 31 34 32,700    3 98

6 Udo Sternemann BGSV Castrop e.V. 1961 33 29 36 32,700    7 98

7 Klaus-Martin Ellerbrock MGC-Felderbachtal 1964 e.V. 30 35 38 34,300    8 103

8 Heinz-Friedrich Rogall MGC-Felderbachtal 1964 e.V. 36 34 34 34,700    2 104

9 Uwe Kersch Hobby 37 42 33 37,300    9 112

10 Peter Höpner BGS Hardenberg-Pötter e.V. 37 39 39 38,300    2 115

11 Arnold Wolf SC Bastion Rot - Weiß Lippstadt 1964 e.V.38 45 33 38,700    12 116

12 Michael Olböter 1. Essener CGC "Blau-Gold" e.V. 42 41 52 45,000    11 135

13 Erwin Beneking VfB Osnabrück von 1984 e.V. 45 46 46 45,700    1 137

Senioren m. Ü70

Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 Schnitt Diff Gesamt

1 Rolf Lenk MGC "AS" Witten 1963 e.V. 35 32 39 35,300    7 106 n. St.

2 Karl-Heinz Wolf SC Bastion Rot-Weiß Lippstadt 1964 e.V.34 38 34 35,300    4 106 n. St.

3 Klaus Gust MGC-Felderbachtal 1964 e.V. 37 38 33 36,000    5 108

4 Dieter Niederdräing MGC-Felderbachtal 1964 e.V. 36 37 37 36,700    1 110

5 Karlheinz Haucke SC Bastion Rot-Weiß Lippstadt 1964 e.V.43 33 34 36,700    10 110

6 Bernd Preißinger Hobby 38 38 38 38,000    0 114

7 Hans Schewerda BGSC Bochum 1978 e.V. 37 39 39 38,300    2 115



5er Teams mit Streicher

Platz Name R1 R2 R3 Ges Schnitt Diff

1 BGV Bergisch Land

Frank Exner 31 32 30 93 31,000    

Julian Guddat 33 28 61 32,000    

Lutz Wierum 33 30 63 33,000    

Tobias Dochat 33 31 64 33,700    

Norbert Rehfeld 35 33 30 98 32,700    

132 126 121 379 31,600    11

2 MGC Felderbachtal 1

Andreas Reese 34 33 32 99 33,000    

Heinz-Friedrich Rogall 34 34 68 34,700    

Klaus-Martin Ellerbrock 30 30 34,300    

Herbert Adam 31 32 28 91 30,300    

Maike Reese 35 33 32 100 33,300    

130 132 126 388 32,300    6

3 VfB Osnabrück

Erwin Beneking

Ingo Arens 40 31 36 107 35,700    

Jens Börger 29 32 35 96 32,000    

Marcus Rade 31 32 38 101 33,700    

Pascal Börger 33 32 31 96 32,000    

133 127 140 400 33,300    13

4 1. Essener CGC "Blau-Gold" e.V.

Günther Reinhardt 40 34 38 112 37,300    

Jan Peithmann 31 30 35 96 32,000    

Konrad Peithmann 37 32 31 100 33,300    

Mario Barke 36 32 31 99 33,000    

Michael Olböter

144 128 135 407 33,900    16

5 SC Bastion Lippstadt

Karl-Heinz Wolf 34 38 72 35,300    

Arnold Wolf 38 33 71 38,700    

Manuela Wolf 36 36 32 104 34,700    

Wolfgang Wruck 38 37 33 108 36,000    

Karlheinz Haucke 33 34 67 36,700    

146 144 132 422 35,200    14

6 MGC Felderbachtal 2

Dieter Niederdräing 36 37 37 110 36,700    

Dorothea Preuß 39 39 36 114 38,000    

Klaus Gust 37 38 33 108 36,000    

Ralf Schewerda 36 37 38 111 37,000    

148 151 144 443 36,900    7


